THE DATASHEET OF
DS2401X1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DS2401
Silicon Serial Number
19-5860; Rev 12/23
1 Analog Devices
Benefits and Features

TSOC
2 Analog Devices
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
DS2401+ -40°C to +85°C 3 TO-92
DS2401A+ -40°C to +85°C 3 TO-92
DS2401+T&R -40°C to +85°C 3 TO-92 (formed leads)
DS2401A+T&R -40°C to +85°C 3 TO-92 (formed leads)
DS2401-SL+T&R -40°C to +85°C 3 TO-92 (straight leads)
DS2401A-SL+T&R -40°C to +85°C 3 TO-92 (straight leads)
DS2401P+ -40°C to +85°C 6 TSOC
DS2401AP+ -40°C to +85°C 6 TSOC
DS2401P+T&R -40°C to +85°C 6 TSOC
DS2401AP+T&R -40°C to +85°C 6 TSOC
DS2401Z+ -40°C to +85°C 4 SOT-223
DS2401AZ+ -40°C to +85°C 4 SOT-223
DS2401Z+T&R -40°C to +85°C 4 SOT-223
DS2401AZ+T&R -40°C to +85°C 4 SOT-223
DS2401X1-S#T -40°C to +85°C 2 Flip Chip (2.5k pieces)
DS2401X-S+T -40°C to +85°C 4 WLP
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T&R/T = Tape and reel.
SL = Straight leads.
#Denotes a RoHS-compliant device that may include lead that is exempt under the RoHS requirements.